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The National Stock Exchange of India Limited

“Exchange Plaza”,

Plot No.C/1, G Block,

Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
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Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Submission as per Clause 35 of Listing Aoreement.

In pursuance of clause 35 of Listing Agreement, pleaée find enclosed Sharcholding Pattern of the
Company for the quarter ended 30® June, 2015.

This is for your information and records.
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Introductory sub-table (l)(a)

. GVENDGAARD A
UABORATORIES ,, #
LIIV“T\_P -

Name of the Company: JHS Svendgaard Laboratories Limited VS 41 cho7sss
Scrip Code:532771, Name of the scrip:JHS, class of security: Equity -
Quarter Ended: June, 2015
Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid- |As a % oftotal no. of }As a % of total no. of
up shares partly paid-up shares |shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter 0 0 0
group '
Held by public 0 0 Y
0
Total -D 0 0 0
Outstanding convertible No. of outstanding {As a % of total no.of [As a% of total no. of
securities:- securities outstanding shares of the company,
convertible securities [assuming full conversion
of the convertible
Held by promoter/promoter 0 o 0
group ' ‘
Held by public 0 0 0
Total - E 0 _ 0 0
[Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. |As a% of total no. of
of warrants shares of the company,
assuming full conversion
of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter 0 0 0
group
Held by public : 0 0 0
Total - F 0 0 ' 0
Total paid-up capital of the 24095252 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each
company, assuming full
" jconversion of warrants
and
convertible securities

}i_"
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Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Table (1)(a) ; .
Category |Category of Number of { Total number |Number of Total shareholding Shares Pledged
code {Shareholder Sharehold |of shares shares held in {as a percentage of or otherwise
ers dematerialize jtotal number of encumbered
d form shares
As apercentage [Asa Number of As a percentage
of(A+B)* percentage {shares
of (A+B+C)
ol (1 () 10 vn Vi) (i) (IX)=
‘ ' ‘ (VII/(1V)*100
(A) Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group®
1 Indian
(a) Individuals/ Hindu 4| 9047988 9047988 37.55 37.55 4835002 5344
Undivided Family
(b) Central Government/ State
Government(s)
(c) Bodies Corporate
C(d) Financial Institutions/
Banks
(e} Any Others{Specify)
(e-i}
(e-ii}
Sub Total{A}(1) 4 9047988 2047988 37.55 37.55 4835002 53.44:
2 Eoreign
a Individuals (Non-Residents
Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)
b Bodies Corporate
C Institutions
d Qualified Foreign Investor
e Any Others(Specify)
e-i )
e-fi
Sub Total{A){2)
Total SharehoMing of 4 9047988 2047988 37.55 37.55| 4835002 53.44
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(4)(2)
(B) Public shareholding
1 " |Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds/ UTI
1 Financial Institutions
Banks
{c) Central Government/ State
Government(s}
(d} Venture Capital Funds
(e} Insurance Companies
(£} Foreign Institutional i 50000 50000 0.21 0.21
Investors
{g) Foreign Venture Capital 1 3499999 3499999 14.53 1453
_ jInvestors . :
{h} Qualified Foreign Investor
{i) Any Other (specify)
{i-i) .
(i-ii) - . .
Sub-Total (B)}{1) .-.. 3549999 3549999 14.73 14.73
. .




B2

Non-institutions

{a}

Bodies Corporate

276

2225645

2225645

9.24.

9.24

5382

0.24

(b)

Individuals

individuals -i. Individual
shareholders holding
nominai share capital up to
Rs 1 lakh

8374

5106202

5099596

21.19

2119

o

il. Individual sharehoiders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

114

3842590

3832589 -

15.85

15.95

(c)

Qualified Foreign Investor

{d)

Any Other (specify}

(d-1)

JNon Resident Indian

. 178239

178239

0.74

0.74

[d-ii)

Foreign Nationals -

1000

1000

0.00

0.00

{d-iif)

Trust -

(d-iv)

Foreign Portfolio
Investor{Corporate)
category 1

143589

143589

0.60

0.60

Sub-Total (B)(2)

8863

11497265

11480658

47.72

47.72

5382

0.05

(B)

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
{BI(1}+(E)(2)

8865

15047264

- 15030657

62.45

62.45

5382

0.04

TOTAL {A}+(B)

8869

24095252

24078645

100.00

100.00

4840384

20.09

©

Shares held by Custedians
and against  which
Depository Receipts have
been issued

Promoter and Promoter
Group .

Public

Sub-Total (C)

GRAND TOTAL

8869

24095252

24078645

100.00

100,00

4840384

20.09

(A}+{B)+(C)




{O(b) fes (i It i ts, convertible securities) of person
categngf ‘Progoter and Promoter Group”
Sr.No, Name of the Details of Shares held Encumbered shares {*} “Details of warrants Details of convertible ] Total shares (including
shareholder . securities * |underlying shares
assuming full
conversion of warrants
and convertible
secarities} asa % of
diluted share capital
Number of | Asa % of grand No, Asa Asa%of | Numberof Asa% Numberof | Asa%
shares total [A) percentage{ grand total warrants. total convertible total
held “+(BY+(C) (A}+{B)+{C) held numberof ] securities | number of
' of sub-clause warrants | convertible
M) of the securities
’ same ofthe same
i class class
a an am v} vy (Vi) i} Vi {x} (i} (xiy
HI*100
1 |Daljit Singh 1500 0.01
Grewal
2 Harish  Chander 19731 0.08
Nanda . ) . -
3 Nikhil Nanda 8810774 36.57] 4704446 | 53.39 19.52
4 Sushma Nanda 215983 090! 130556 60.45 0.54
TOTAL 9047988 37.55| 4835002 | 53.44 20.07

{*) The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011

(T iding jes {including Irapts. copverti ities] of persor;
: catego!_-y gubllc and hold re than 19 of the total number of shares
Sr.No. Name of the Numberof] Sharesasa Details of warrants Details of convertiile Total shares
shareholder shares percentage of [Numberof [Asa%  |Numberof [% w.rttotal (including
held total nember of warrzfnts_ qtotal convertible  |number of underlying
shares {ie, |held numbery of |securities convertible shares
Grand Total warrants [held securities of | assuming full
{A)+{B)+(C) of thesame . [ conversion of
indicated in the same felass warrants and
Statement at class convertible
para ([}{a) securities)
above} asa%of
diluted share
capital
1 Tano Mauritius 3499949 14.53
- Jindia FVCI
2 |TCG Stock Broking{ 266765 111
: Limited
4 Jude Magima 365132 152
TOTAL 4131896

17.15




(1}(c){i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons

[together with

PAQ) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the

company
Sr. No. Name(s) of the Number Shares as a percentage of Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
shareholder(s) and of shares total number of shares Number of Asa%total | Number of % w.rt (including
the Persons Acting in -{i.e,, Grand Total warrants " numberof | convertible { total underlying
Concert (PAC) with (A)+(B)+(C} indicated in warrants of | securities | number of shares
them Statemnent at para (1)(a) the held convertible assuming full
above} same class : securities conversion of
of the same warrants and
class convertible
securities) asa -
% of diluted
share capital
1 Tano Mauritius India FVCl | 3499959 14.53
(N(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Sr.No. |Name of the shareholder [Number of |Locked-insharesasa Category of
locked-in percentage of total number-of Shareholders
> shares shares {i.e, Grand Total (Promoters/Public) h
{A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I}(a)
above}
1 Harish Chander Nanda 19731 : 0.08 Promoter
2 Paramvir Singh 10 0.00 Public
3. |Nikhil Nanda 500000 2.08 Promoter
- (l)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs}] .
Sr. No. |Type of outstanding DR Numberof |Number of.shares underlying | Shares underlying cutstanding DRs as a percentage of total number
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) outstanding joutstanding DRs of shares {i.e,, Grand Total (A}+{B)+(C) indicated in Statement at
DRs ‘ para (1](a) above}
NA NA NA NA
(H)}(b) Statementshowing holding of Depesitory Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held
by "p' romoter/promoter group” are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Sr.No. |Name of the DR Holder Type of Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as 4 percentage of total number
outstanding | underlying outstanding DRs of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at
DR [(ADRs, . para (D{a) above} ’
GDRs, SDRs,
: etc.)
NA NA ‘NA NA




