

18th June, 2015

The National Stock Exchange of India Limited "Exchange Plaza",
Plot No.C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai-400051

**NSE Symbol: JHS** 

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Submission as per Clause 35 of Listing Agreement.

In pursuance of clause 35 of Listing Agreement, please find enclosed Shareholding Pattern of the Company for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For JHS Svendgaard Laboratories Limited

(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Membership/No.: A29838



## Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company: JHS	Svendgaard Labora	tories Limited	LABORATORIES LIVITED
Scrip Code:532771, Name o			CIN : L24230HP2004PLC
Quarter Ended: June, 2015			
Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid- up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter	0		
group	1		١
Held by public	0	(	0
		(	
Total - D	0		0
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible
leld by promoter/promoter	0	0	0
roup	j		
eld by public	0	0	0
Total - E	0	0	0
	1		
Varrants:-		As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
eld by promoter/promoter	O	0	0
eld by public	0	0	0
Total - F	0	0	0
otal paid-up capital of the ompany, assuming full onversion of warrants and onvertible securities	2409	5252 Equity Shares of Re	s. 10/- each



Registered Office: Trilokpur Road, Kheri (Kala-Amb), Tehsil-Nahan, Distt. Sirmour, Himachal Pradesh - 173030, INDIA Tel.: +91-1702-302119/121/102 - Fax: +91-1702-302125

		<del> </del>	Statement Sh	owing Shareho	Iding Pattern	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Catago	Cotto	<del> </del>	Table (I)(a)					
Category code	y Category of Shareholder		Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialize d form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered	
-					As a percentage of(A+B) <sup>1</sup>	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentag
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(v)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group <sup>2</sup>							
(a)	Indian Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	4	9047988	9047988	37.55	37.55	4835002	53.44
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)				:			<u> </u>
(c)	Bodies Corporate					-	<u></u> -	
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(e) (e-i)	Any Others(Specify)							
(e-ii)								
<del></del> ·								
	Sub Total(A)(1)	4	9047988	9047988	37.55	37.55	4835002	53.44
2	Foreign							······································
a	Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)							
b	Bodies Corporate							(A)
С	Institutions			· · ·				340
d	Qualified Foreign Investor							
е .	Any Others(Specify)							
e-i e-ii								
	Sub Total(A)(2)							
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	4	9047988	9047988	37.55	37.55	4835002	53.44
(B)	Public shareholding							
	Institutions							
(b)	Mutual Funds/ UTI Financial Institutions / Banks							
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)							
(d) 1	Venture Capital Funds							
(e)   l	Insurance Companies Foreign Institutional	1	F0000	E0000	0.24	0.04		
I	Investors Foreign Venture Capital	1	50000 3499999	50000 3499999	0.21	0.21		· ·
I	nvestors			3177779	14.99	14.55		
(h) (	Qualified Foreign Investor Any Other (specify)							
	any Guier (Shechy) [		1				. 1	
(i) A	(opcomy)	<del></del>						<del></del>

	1			T****	1	1	1	
B 2	Non-institutions					-	1	
(a)	Bodies Corporate	276	2225645	2225645	9,24.	9.24	5382	0.24
(b)	Individuals	,		2220010	712.1	J. J.L.	5502	0.24
Ĭ	Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh	8374	5106202	5099596	21.19	21.19		
II	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	114	3842590	3832589	15.95	15.95		
(c)	Qualified Foreign Investor							
(d)	Any Other (specify)							
(d-i)	Non Resident Indian	97	178239	178239	0.74	0.74		
(d-ii)	Foreign Nationals	1	1000	1000	0.00	0.00		
(d-iii)	Trust			7.7.7		0.00		
(d-iv)	Foreign Portfolio Investor(Corporate) category II	1	143589	143589	0.60	0.60		
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	8863	11497265	11480658	47.72	47.72	5382	0.05
(B)	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	8865	15047264	15030657	62.45	62.45	5382	0.04
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	8869	24095252	24078645	100.00	100.00	4840384	20.09
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued							
1	Promoter and Promoter Group	1.						
2	Public					1		
	Sub-Total (C)	·					*	
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	8869	24095252	24078645	100.00	100.00	4840384	20.09



(l)(b)		Stat	ement showing ho	lding of sec					of persons belo	onging to the	
		1			categor	<u>y "Promoter an</u>	d Promoter Gr	oup"			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>			1						
Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Details	of Shares held	End	cumbered sh	ares (*)	Details	of warrants		convertible rities	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants
	·					·					and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
		Number of shares	As a % of grand total (A)	No.	As a percentage	As a % of grand total	Number of warrants	As a % total	Number of convertible	As a % total	
		held	+(B)+(C)			(A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause	held	number of warrants	securities held	number of	
					l ·	(I)(a)		of the	пеш	securities	
								same class		of the same	
(1)	(11)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/( III)*100	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	Daljit Singh Grewal	1500	0.01				·				
. 2	Harish Chander Nanda	19731	0.08								
3	Nikhil Nanda	8810774	36.57	4704446	53.39	19.52					
. 4	Sushma Nanda	215983	0.90	130556	60.45	0.54					
TOTAL		9047988	37.55	4835002	53.44	20.07					
*\ Tb - 4-	rm "encumbrance" h	·				i					

L	(I)(c)(i)	Statement showing	Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the								
	category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares										
1	Sr. No.	Name of the	Number of	Shares as a	Details o	f warrants	Details of	convertible	Total shares		
1		shareholder	shares	percentage of	Number of	As a %	Number of	% w.r.t total	(including		
1			held	total number of	warrants	total	convertible	number of	underlying		
ı			]	shares (i.e.,	held .	number of	securities	convertible	shares		
ı			]	Grand Total	٠.	warrants	held	securities of	assuming full		
1				(A)+(B)+(C)		of -		the same	conversion of		
ı		,		indicated in	•	the same		class	warrants and		
4		į	<b>!</b> .	Statement at		class		1	convertible		
1			]	para (I)(a)					securities)		
1			1	above}					as a % of		
1			[						diluted share		
L									capital		
L	1	Tano Mauritius India FVCI	3499999	14.53							
Γ	2	TCG Stock Broking	266765	1.11			-				
L		Limited							1		
L	4	Jude Magima	365132	1.52							
I	OTAL		4131896	17.15							



# $\begin{array}{ll} \text{(I)(c)(ii)} & \underline{Statement\ showing\ holding\ of\ securities\ (including\ shares,\ warrants,\ convertible\ securities)\ of\ persons} \\ & \underline{(together\ with\ } \end{array}$

PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr. No.	Name(s) of the	Number	Shares as a percentage of	Details of w	arrants	Details o	f convertible	Total shares
1	shareholder(s) and	of shares	total number of shares	Number of	As a % total	Number of	% w.r.t	(including
	the Persons Acting in		{i.e., Grand Total	warrants	number of	convertible	total	underlying
	Concert (PAC) with		(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in		warrants of	securities	number of	shares
	them		Statement at para (I)(a)		the	held	convertible	assuming full
		1	above}		same class		securities	conversion of
1			• •				of the same	warrants and
					ŀ		class	convertible
			٠		1	,		securities) as a
		*						% of diluted
								share capital
1.	Tano Mauritius India FVCI	3499999	14.53					
					l'			

#### (I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Category of Shareholders (Promoters/Public)
1	Harish Chander Nanda	19731	0.08	Promoter
2	Paramvir Singh	10	0.00	Public
3	Nikhil Nanda	500000	2.08	Promoter

### (II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

	1./		Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above)
	N A	N A	N A	NA

#### (II)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held

by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

I	Sr., No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of	Number of shares	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number
i		<u>.</u>	outstanding	underlying outstanding DRs	of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at
1			DR (ADRs,		para (I)(a) above}
ı			GDRs, SDRs,	•	
L	1		etc.)		
L		N A	N A	·NA	N A

